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(Note)

Forward-looking statements such as the forecast of results of operations
made in this document involves risks and uncertainties since they are
based on management’s assumptions and beliefs in light of the
information currently available to it. The reader should be aware that
actual results may be materially different from any future results
expressed herein due to various factors. Material factors affecting the
actual results may include overall economic conditions in which the
businesses of our company and our group companies are involved, the
relevant market trends and fluctuations in foreign exchange rates of the
yen, in particular, the exchange rate between the U.S. dollars and the
yen; provided, however, that such factors as may affect results of
operations are not limited to those enumerated above.
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Shinztsu

ELEE
Net Sales
16.000 {&M / 100 millions of yen
14,000 -
12,000
10,000 -
8,000 -
6,000 -
4,000 -
2,000 -
0
08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3
(&M / 100 millions of yen)
08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3
BEtE
NetSl:Ies 13,763 | 12,008 | 9,168 | 10,582 | 10,477 | 10,254 | 11,658 | 12,555 | 12,798 | 12,374
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Operating Income

08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3
(&M / 100 millions of yen)

{&M / 100 millions of yen
3,500

3,000

2,500 |-

2,000

1,500 -

1,000 -

500 -

08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3

B LIE
Operating| 2,871 | 2329 | 1,172 | 1,492 | 1496 | 1570 | 1,738 | 1,853 | 2,085 | 2,386

Income
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Ordinary Income
{&M / 100 millions of yen

il

08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3
(4&H / 100 millions of yen)

3,500

3,000 -

2,500 -

2,000 -

1,500 -

1,000 -

500 -

08/3 | 09/3 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 11/3

BN
Ordinary | 3,000 | 2505| 1,270 | 1603 | 1652 | 1,702 | 1,806 | 1,980 | 2200 | 2421

Income
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Profit attributable to owners of parent

{M / 100 millions of yen

il

08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3  16/3  17/3

2,000

1,800 -

1,600 -

1,400 -

1,200 -

1,000 -

800 -

600 -

400 -

200 -

({&M / 100 millions of yen)

08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 11/3

BEHKEIORETS

roniatunumeo | 1,835 | 1,547 | 838 | 1,001 | 1,006 | 1,057 | 1,136 | 1,286 | 1,488 | 1,759

owners of parent
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m/y
500

en

— Y=Y LRARF I
Earnings per Share

450 -

400 -

350 |

300

250 -

200 -

150 -

100 -

08/3

09/3

10/3

11/3

12/3

13/3

14/3

15/3

16/3

17/3

(M / yen)

08/3

09/3

10/3

11/3

12/3

13/3

14/3

15/3

16/3

17/3

—HRHf=Y
ELUEEERS
Earnings per
Share

426.63

362.39

197.53

235.80

237.03

248.94

267.20

302.05

349.46

412.86
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{&M / 100 millions of

I AVRAGELES
Net Sales by Segment

15,000
12,000 r
8 €0
9,000 r
6,000 r . .
3,000 r . .
0 AR HEHRED ‘ !
08/3 09/3 L 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3
m - \RIEER m EE-ERE
Organic and Inorganic Chemicals PVC/Chlor-Alkali Business
- BFHHE m Y=
Electronics Materials Silicones Business
BEEMEIEE R
m HEEM Tt | ! . .
Functional Materials and Others Specialty Chemicals Business
FEHEYay
Semiconductor Silicon Business
O BT
Electronics & Functional Materials Business
MI-BE-FEfiY—ER
Processing, Trading & Specialized Services Business
(&M / 100 millions of yen)
08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3
R-EREER e
Organic and (4577
Inorganic 7,010 6,291 | 5,090 PVC/ChIor-nAnIkaliBusiness 2,377 2,835 (3,240 | 3,436 (4,278 |4,526 | 4,417 4,116
Chemicals
BEFHHE Sya—
Electronics 5,646 (4,675 |3,171 SﬁiconesBusiness 1,223 | 1,430 | 1,354 1,290 | 1,564 (1,774 |1,877 | 1,792
Materials
BREH HZ Dfth o
Functional Materials| 1,106 | 1,041 | 906 R als Business| 804 | 835 | 871 | 835 [1032 | 1,123 | 1,168 | 1,080
and Others
. _ FEHEYay
*1 £Q11%35_35*‘”“37:9‘?*1**%@'3571":55?5 Semiconductor Silicon 2,540 |2,837 |2,296 |2,024 2,132 | 2,300 |2,433 |2,526
(Fﬁﬂ%ﬁ lﬂo_rﬁg;d ﬁgﬁ;ﬁgﬁiﬁ:ﬁﬁgﬁ the new Business
; BT
T uotute e 10 anelying o the changes of Japanese e\oqironics & Functional | 1,137 | 1,413 {1,777 |1,827 |1,709 | 1,835 | 1,867 |1,879
%2 201043 B #AL, H- 81T AU MEATRELTLES, | Materials Business
(Thedresult for FY20)10 is shown in both previous structure (fnT.g5Zs-Hifi—ER
and new structure. Processing, Trading & 1,084 | 1,229 | 936 839 941 995 11,034 | 979
%3 201743 AHASESME LU ZDMBERZE I 0L TFE iali i i ! ! !
FHIT R b R N E BN LE L Specialized Services Business

(From the Third Quarter of FY2017, the name of “Divesified
Business” has been changed to “Processing, Trading &
Specialized Services Business”.)




ShirEtsu

{&M / 100 millions of yen

3,500

T AUNRERER &

Operating Income by Segment

3,000 r

2500 r

2,000 r

1,500 |

(=)

1,000 |

500 |

€

08/3

09/3

L10/3

= AR EREER

Organic and Inorganic Chemicals

m EF#H
Electronics Materials

= HEER RO
Functional Materials and Others

08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3

- EEER
Organic and
Inorganic
Chemicals

994 | 951 | 610

EBFHH
Electronics
Materials

1,621 | 1,122 | 395

BEEA T Dt
Functional
Materials and
Others

260 | 257 | 180

%1 20113 AMLYT ST AV MERFDRIRICEEY 3
KEHRE IR, BT AVMEEE M LELE,

(From 2011 onward the business segments are in the new

structure due to applying to the changes of Japanese
Accounting standard.)

%2 201043 A%, - IBES AV MAEATRELTVLET,
(The result for FY2010 is shown in both previous structure

and new structure.)

%3 201743 ARAEIMEHLUT ZDMBIERR D4 TE

InT-EE-HEiY—ERNEB N LELE,

(From the Third Quarter of FY2017, the name of “Divesified

Business” has been changed to “Processing, Trading &
Specialized Services Business”.)

B
L
|

13/3

PVC/Chlor-Alkali Business

- YA

Silicones Business
m HEEMEER

Specialty Chemicals Business

FEEI Iy
Semiconductor Silicon Business
o EF-HEEAE
Electronics & Functional Materials Business
MI-EE-HiTY—EX
Processing, Trading & Specialized Services Business

14/3

15/3

16/3 17/3

(&M / 100 millions of yen)

10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3
BE- LR &
PVG/Chior Xicali Business | 195 | 196 | 236 | 455 | 601 | 502 | 446 | 531
N I):—‘J
S/iliconesBusiness 249 | 340 | 336 | 286 | 318 | 334 | 415 | 425
WEEE RS
Specialty Che':r?icals Business 139 129 146 144 127 152 181 222
. =
Semiconductor Silicon 226 388 343 219 244 356 469 559
Business
EF-HaEE
Electronics & Functional 307 361 381 408 409 462 514 552
Materials Business
MI-HE-FiFY—EX
Processing, Trading & 67 73 50 56 36 48 56 95
Specialized Services Business|

_7_




Shirtsu

SELEEEREE
Ordinary Income to Net Sales Ratio
(%)
25
20 -
15
10
5
0 | | | | | | | | |
08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3
o LE LR F AR 3
Profit attributable to owners of parent to Net Sales Ratio %)
15
12
9
6
3
0 | | | | | | | | |
08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3
(%)
08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3
ﬁﬁ%
HER il 21 2 218| 209| 139| 152| 158| 166| 155| 158| 172| 196

Ordinary Income to
Net Sales Ratio

xt5
LRSS
Profit attributabe to 13.3 12.9 9.1 9.5 9.6 10.3 9.7 10.2 11.6 14.2
owners of parent to
Net Sales Ratio




Shirztsu
&

Total Assets

30.000 {&M / 100 millions of yen

25,000

20,000 -

15,000 -

10,000 -

5000 -
0

08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3
i EE
Net Assets
30,000 {&F / 100 millions of yen

25,000 -

20,000 -

15,000 -

10,000 -

5000 -
0

08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3
(&M / 100 millions of yen)

08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3

WRE
Total 19,185 (16,849 (17,691 (17,841 (18,098 (19,209 (21,989 | 24,523 | 25,100 |26,556

Assets

MEE
Net 14,836 (14,073 (14,742 (14,694 (14,945 (16,231 (18,221 | 20,127 | 20,804 |21,900

Assets
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Bo&EARLE
Equity Ratio (%)
100

80 -

60 -

40 -

20 -

08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3  16/3  17/3

BCEALMMFI R, KEEREFHEE

Return on Equity, Return (Ordinary Income) on Total Assets (%)
20

15

10

08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3
BHOEALEAFFAEE Return on Equity
BEEZEFIZEE Return (Ordinary Income) on Total Assets
(%)

08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3

BERFLE 750 | 81.1| 809| 800| 803| 820| 806| 79.9| 808 | 80.3

Equity Ratio

BE&EA
LpmFEE | 133 | 11.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.8 6.9 1.5 8.5

Return on Equity

.ﬁ\m%ﬁ$
=H
Retﬁn (Ordinary 15.9 13.9 14 9.0 9.2 9.1 8.8 8.5 8.9 9.4
Income) on Total
Assets
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RiEREHE- XYy a7O—
Capital Expenditure and Cash Flow

{&F / 100 millions of ven

3,500

3,000 -

2,500 *

2,000 -

1,500 -

1,000 -

500 -

0o8/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3  17/3

u G {%X & Capital Expenditure

nxpyla0—(REtkEICIRET 2L AMFIZE+EXNE) Cash Flow (Profit attributable to owners of parent +Depreciation)
(&M / 100 millions of yen)

08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3

el 2684 | 1,594 | 1,237 1,198 | 871 | 868 | 831 1,099 | 1,347 | 1,456

Capital Expenditure

BT RE5E 1,412 | 1,194 | 877| 937| 828| 809 | 914| 969 (1,004 | 930

Depreciation

Fryiaoo—
(BREAKEITRET D

SHMNEHRIR | 3948 | 2,741 | 1,715 | 1,938 | 1,835 | 1,866 | 2,050 | 2,255 | 2,493 | 2,689

(Profit attributable to ownerd
of parent +Depreciation)

_‘I‘I_
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